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Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

Mastercard
Mastercard

Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

Mastercard
Mastercard
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Mastercard
Mastercard
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Mastercard
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Employee Name
Teacher

Secretary
Childcare Director
Director

Principal
Athletics
Secretary
Teacher
Secretary
Maintenance
Maintenance

Teacher
Director

Director
Secretary
Teacher
Superintendent

Secretary
Finance Director
Maintenance

Secretary
Childcare Director

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary
Teacher
Principal

Athletics
Secretary

Secretary
Secretary
Teacher

Teacher

Director
Teacher

Credit Limit
1,500.00

5,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00

2,500.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
600
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00

2,500.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
2,500.00
400
10,000.00

5,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
2,000.00

987
1,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,870.00
2,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00

1,500.00

5,000.00
1,500.00



Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

Teacher
Secretary
Principal

Director
Secretary
Director

1,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00



