	Employee Name	Credit Lim	it
Mastercard	Teacher	1,500.00	
Mastercard	Secretary	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Childcare Director	2,000.00	
Mastercard	Director	3,000.00	
Mastercard	Principal	2,500.00	
Mastercard	Athletics	8,000.00	
Mastercard	Secretary	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Teacher	600	
Mastercard	Secretary	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Maintenance	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Maintenance	10,000.00	
Mastercard	Teacher	2,500.00	
Mastercard	Director	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Director	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Secretary	2,500.00	
Mastercard	Teacher	400	
Mastercard	Superintendent	10,000.00	
Mastercard	Secretary	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Finance Director	20,000.00	
Mastercard	Maintenance	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Secretary	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Childcare Director	2,000.00	
Mastercard	Teacher	987	
Mastercard	Teacher	1,000.00	
Mastercard	Teacher	2,500.00	
Mastercard	Secretary	2,500.00	
Mastercard	Teacher	1,870.00	
Mastercard	Principal	2,000.00	
Mastercard	Athletics	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Secretary	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Secretary	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Secretary	2,500.00	
Mastercard	Teacher	1,000.00	
Mastercard	Teacher	1,500.00	
Mastercard	Director	5,000.00	
Mastercard	Teacher	1,500.00	

Mastercard	Teacher	1,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	2,500.00
Mastercard	Principal	5,000.00
Mastercard	Director	5,000.00
Mastercard	Secretary	5,000.00
Mastercard	Director	15,000.00